
Show #915985: RANCH VERSATILITY (3/17/2024)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich Joy Aldrich8.00

2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 7.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 68.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 2.00

2 105 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 60.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 62.50 Joy Aldrich3.00

2 100 Heza Leathal Weapon Piper Wilbur 60.50 Emily Wilbur2.00

3 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 55.50 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 70.50 Joy Aldrich2.00

2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 70.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 Mister BoonbasticTri Elizabeth Landoli 71.00 Catherine Trifilo4.00

2 105 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 66.50 Joy Aldrich3.00

3 100 Heza Leathal Weapon Piper Wilbur 64.00 Emily Wilbur2.00

OP1 4 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 69.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 108 Mister BoonbasticTri Elizabeth Landoli 69.50 Catherine Trifilo3.50

OP1 1T 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 69.50 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 3.50

OP1 3 105 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 50.50 Joy Aldrich2.00

OP2 4 100 Heza Leathal Weapon Piper Wilbur 67.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt Jeannie McDevitt18.00

2 201 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson Amy Larson17.00

3 202 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason Julie Gleason17.00

4 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur Emily Wilbur12.00

5 203 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz Laurie Salaiz11.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 201 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 69.50 Amy Larson5.00

2 202 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 65.00 Julie Gleason4.00

3 203 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 64.00 Laurie Salaiz3.00

4 204 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 63.50 Jeannie McDevitt2.00

5 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 60.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 71.00 Jeannie McDevitt5.00
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2 201 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 69.00 Amy Larson4.00

3 202 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 68.00 Julie Gleason3.00

4 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.50 Emily Wilbur2.00

5 203 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 60.50 Laurie Salaiz1.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 201 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 71.00 Amy Larson5.00

2 202 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 70.00 Julie Gleason4.00

3 204 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 68.50 Jeannie McDevitt3.00

4 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.00 Emily Wilbur2.00

5 203 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 65.00 Laurie Salaiz1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 72.00 Julie Gleason6.00

2 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 69.00 Emily Wilbur4.50

3 204 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 69.00 Jeannie McDevitt4.50

4 206 Raysin Cain Michele Hsien 68.00 Michele Hsien3.00

5 203 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 55.50 Laurie Salaiz2.00

OP1 6 201 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 65.00 Amy Larson1.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 68.50 Jeannie McDevitt5.50

2 203 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 68.50 Laurie Salaiz5.50

3 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.00 Emily Wilbur4.00

OP1 4 201 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 68.00 Amy Larson3.00

OP1 5 202 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 67.50 Julie Gleason2.00

OP1 6 206 Raysin Cain Michele Hsien 55.50 Michele Hsien1.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson Renee  Russ Jackson15.00

2 303 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant14.00

3 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry Anthony & Candice Terry13.00

4 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr Meghan Carr8.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 72.50 Anthony & Candice Terry4.00

2 303 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 72.00 Heather Bryant3.00

3 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee  Russ Jackson2.00

4 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 65.00 Meghan Carr1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 70.50 Meghan Carr3.50

1T 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.50

3 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 67.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

OP1 4 303 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 74.50 Heather Bryant1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 73.50 Anthony & Candice Terry4.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 73.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

3 303 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 73.00 Heather Bryant2.00

4 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 70.00 Meghan Carr1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 73.00 Heather Bryant4.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

3 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

4 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 66.00 Meghan Carr1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 73.50 Heather Bryant4.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 68.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

3 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 67.50 Meghan Carr2.00

OP1 4 302 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 61.50 Anthony & Candice Terry1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson Amanda M Johnson37.00

2 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis24.00

3 407 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti Debby M. Sanguinetti24.00

4 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith23.00

5 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll21.00

6 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis19.00

7 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson Martin Jefferson17.00

8 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll15.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 72.00 Amanda M Johnson8.00

2 407 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 71.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti7.00

3 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 70.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

4 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 69.00 Martin Jefferson5.00

5 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 68.00 Johlene R. Smith3.00

7 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

8 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 63.50 Kim Nunes0.00

9 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 62.00 Stephanie Lewis1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 407 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 71.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti7.50

2 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 71.50 Amanda M Johnson7.50

3 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 71.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

4 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 63.00 Martin Jefferson5.00

5 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 61.50 Stephanie Lewis4.00

6 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 59.00 Josie Driscoll3.00
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OP1 7 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 71.00 Johlene R. Smith2.00

OP1 8 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 68.50 Josie Driscoll1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 73.50 Stephanie Lewis9.00

2 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 73.00 Amanda M Johnson8.00

3 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 72.50 Johlene R. Smith6.50

4 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.50 Josie Driscoll6.50

5 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 71.00 Stephanie Lewis4.50

6 407 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 71.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti4.50

OP1 7 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 69.00 Martin Jefferson3.00

OP1 8 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 9 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 67.00 Kim Nunes1.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 74.50 Kim Nunes9.50

2 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll9.50

3 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 72.50 Amanda M Johnson7.50

4 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 72.50 Johlene R. Smith7.50

5 407 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 72.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti6.00

6 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 71.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

7 410 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 69.50 Joy Aldrich4.00

8 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 62.00 Martin Jefferson3.00

OP1 9 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 72.00 Stephanie Lewis2.00

OP1 10 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 70.50 Stephanie Lewis1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 73.50 Kim Nunes10.00

2 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 73.50 Amanda M Johnson9.00

3 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 70.50 Stephanie Lewis8.00

4 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 67.50 Johlene R. Smith7.00

5 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 66.50 Josie Driscoll6.00

6 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 65.50 Stephanie Lewis5.00

OP1 7 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

OP1 8 410 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 66.00 Joy Aldrich3.00

OP1 9 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 39.50 Martin Jefferson2.00

OP2 10 407 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 65.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti1.00

500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 507 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden20.00

2 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger17.00

3 506 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel15.00

4 505 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders Frank & Kelly Saunders12.00

5 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 11.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 73.00 Bryan Jaeger5.00

2 506 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 72.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

3 507 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 71.50 Jennifer Harden3.00

4 505 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 71.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

5 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

6 501 Diesel Cat Bill Sanguinetti 70.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti0.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 507 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 73.50 Jennifer Harden5.00

2 506 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 73.50 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

3 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 71.00 Bryan Jaeger3.00

4 505 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 70.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

OP1 5 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 69.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 507 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 74.00 Jennifer Harden5.00

2 506 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 73.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

3 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger3.00

4 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

5 505 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 67.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 507 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 77.50 Jennifer Harden5.00

2 505 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 75.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders4.00

3 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 75.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

4 506 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 75.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

5 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 74.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

6 501 Diesel Cat Bill Sanguinetti 70.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti0.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger5.00

2 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

3 505 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 68.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders3.00

OP1 4 507 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 71.00 Jennifer Harden2.00

OP1 5 506 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 68.00 Nancy W. Carrel1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel13.00

2 600 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield Jeanne Raede9.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 71.00 Jeanne Raede2.00

2 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.00 Nancy W. Carrel1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.50 Nancy W. Carrel3.00
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2 600 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 71.00 Jeanne Raede2.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 73.50 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

2 600 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 71.00 Jeanne Raede1.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 74.50 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 600 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 71.00 Jeanne Raede2.00

3 602 Teles A Secret Kendall Sinley 58.50 Kriss Costa1.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

2 400 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 70.50 Josie Driscoll3.00

3 600 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 69.50 Jeanne Raede2.00

OP2 4 602 Teles A Secret Kendall Sinley 49.50 Kriss Costa1.00

700. WSVRHA WTAA: Walk-Trot All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Cinnamon And Sugar Tang Holly Mason Susan Mason5.00

701. WSVRHA WTCUT: Walk-Trot Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 701 Cinnamon And Sugar Tang Holly Mason 60.00 Susan Mason1.00

702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 701 Cinnamon And Sugar Tang Holly Mason 71.50 Susan Mason1.00

703. WSVRHA WTCW: Walk-Trot Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Cinnamon And Sugar Tang Holly Mason 71.50 Susan Mason1.00

704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Cinnamon And Sugar Tang Holly Mason 72.50 Susan Mason2.00

2 700 Bon Bon Chex Rio Wilbur 69.50 Emily Wilbur1.00

705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 410 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 69.50 Joy Aldrich3.00

2 700 Bon Bon Chex Rio Wilbur 68.50 Emily Wilbur2.00

OP1 3 701 Cinnamon And Sugar Tang Holly Mason 62.00 Susan Mason1.00


